RECORDS MASTERS MEN 70

60m (i)
100m
200m

200m (i)
400m
400m (i)
800m
800m (i)
1500m
1500m (i)
3000m
60mH (i)
80mH
300mH

H)
L
T)
DT
HT
T
sP

Peter Field
Peter Field
Peter Field
Peter Field
Peter Field
Arthur Kimber
Arthur Kimber
Arthur Kimber
Arthur Kimber
Arthur Kimber
Arthur Kimber
Arthur Kimber
Peter Field
Peter Field
Peter Field

Bob Heywood
Peter Field
Michael Cox
Mike Cook
Trevor Bent
Peter Field
Trevor Bent

9.41
15.0
314

31.4
31.58
72.94
71.32
2:43.41
2:47.35
5:44.75
5:54.75
12:36.6
12.24
15.62
54.60

1.05
3.76
5.29
24.54
25.70
21.96
8.74

Sindelfingen
Ladywell
Erith
Dartford
Sindelfingen
Lahti
Helsinki
Riccione
Helsinki
Birmingham
Helsinki
Erith

Cardiff
Derby
Derby

Ashford
Canterbury
Eltham
Dartford
Erith

Erith
Dartford

10.03.04
02.06.03
23.06.03
22.04.05
10.03.04
04.08.09
23.03.07
07.09.07
24.03.07
29.07.07
25.03.07
13.07.07
08.06.03
08.06.03
07.06.03

09.06.08
28.07.03
29.04.16
24.09.17
12.09.15
06.08.01
27.09.15
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